
9.
53

(3
/8

")

6.
35

(1
/4

")

mm (in.)Unit

Qty

2009年6月17日Date

Material

New gas handler; pipe fixer
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Black: To be made

Green: Rod, screw and nut
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4 x Countersink for 82 degree No. 8 screws

Thread rod (No. 8)

Nut (No. 8)

4 x Through thread (No. 8)

2 x Drilled through hole for #8


